
Family ID #1904

All Products / Optics / Windows and Diffusers / UV and IR Windows

 Sapphire Windows
Features Extreme Surface Hardness Chemical Resistance
Transmits Wavelengths Ranging From UV to Mid-Infrared
Thinner and Stronger than Standard Glass Windows
Anti-Reflection Coating Options Covering 350 - 5000nm Available

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Bevel: Protective as needed Clear Aperture (%): ≥90

Edges: Fine Ground
Knoop Hardness
(kg/mm2): 1,900.00

Poisson's Ratio: 0.27 Young's Modulus (GPa): 435

Optical Properties

Abbe Number (vd): 72.24 Axis Orientation: Random

Birefringence (no-ne): 0.008 for Visible Light
Orthogonal to Optical Axis

Index of Refraction (nd): 1.77

Substrate: Sapphire (Al2O3) Surface Quality: 80-50

Material Properties

Coefficient of Thermal
Expansion CTE (10-
6/°C):

5.4 (Parallel to C-Axis)
4.3 (Perpendicular to C-
Axis)

Density (g/cm3): 3.97

https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optics/602/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/windows-diffusers/608/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/ultraviolet-uv-infrared-ir-windows/670/


Technical Information





Products

Dia.
(mm)

 Dimensions
(mm) 

 Thickness
(mm)  Coating  Stock Number  Price Buy

1.00 - 0.50 Uncoated #17-216 S$35.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

2.50 - 0.50 Uncoated #43-627 S$35.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

3.20 - 1.00 Uncoated #17-217 S$35.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 0.20 Uncoated #71-217 S$48.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 0.50 Uncoated #17-218 S$48.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #43-365 S$48.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

5.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #25-376 S$48.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #25-377 S$48.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 0.50
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-623 S$71.00

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#36-197 S$71.00

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#25-386 S$71.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

5.00 - 3.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#25-387 S$71.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

5.00 - 0.50
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-512 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-513 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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5.00 - 2.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-514 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

5.00 - 3.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-515 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

5.00 - 0.50
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-741 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#36-577 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#25-396 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

5.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#25-397 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

5.00 - 0.50
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-838 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#36-477 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#25-406 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

5.00 - 3.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#25-407 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

5.00 - 0.50
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-904 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#36-562 S$79.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

5.00 - 2.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#25-416 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

5.00 - 3.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#25-417 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-ext-ar-coated-sapphire-window/53182/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-3mm-thick-vis-ext-ar-coated-sapphire-window/53183/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-05mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47471/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-diameter-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/33627/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51030/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-3mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51031/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-05mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47486/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-diameter-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/33633/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51040/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-3mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51041/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-05mm-thick-nir-ii-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47501/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-diameter-nir-ii-ar-coated-sapphire-window/33639/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-2mm-thick-nir-ii-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51050/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5mm-dia-3mm-thick-nir-ii-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51051/
javascript:;


5.00 - 0.50
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#20-974 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-988 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#25-426 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

5.00 - 3.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#25-427 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

5.00 - 0.50
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-011 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

5.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-000 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

5.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#25-436 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

5.00 - 3.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#25-437 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

6.35 - 0.20 Uncoated #71-218 S$48.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.35 - 0.50 Uncoated #45-567 S$48.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.35 - 1.00 Uncoated #17-219 S$48.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

6.35 - 2.00 Uncoated #17-220 S$48.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.35 - 0.50
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#39-231 S$71.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.35 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-627 S$71.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

6.35 - 2.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-629 S$71.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  
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6.35 - 0.50
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-516 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

6.35 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-517 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

6.35 - 2.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-518 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

6.35 - 0.50
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#39-246 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

6.35 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-760 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

6.35 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-763 S$79.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

6.35 - 0.50
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#39-252 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

6.35 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-839 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

6.35 - 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-841 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

6.35 - 0.50
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#39-262 S$79.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

6.35 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-908 S$79.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

6.35 - 2.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-913 S$79.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

6.35 - 0.50
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-989 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

6.35 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#20-976 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  
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6.35 - 2.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#20-977 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

6.35 - 0.50
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-001 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

6.35 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-013 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

6.35 - 2.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-015 S$101.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

7.50 - 0.40 Uncoated #43-628 S$48.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

9.50 - 0.50 Uncoated #43-629 S$48.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 0.20 Uncoated #71-221 S$66.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 0.50 Uncoated #17-221 S$66.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #43-366 S$66.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #25-378 S$66.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #25-379 S$66.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 - 0.50
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-633 S$89.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#36-201 S$89.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#25-388 S$89.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#25-389 S$89.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

10.00 - 0.50
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-519 S$96.00
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  
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10.00 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-553 S$96.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-554 S$96.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-555
S$96.00

Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

10.00 - 0.50
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-765 S$96.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#36-578 S$96.00
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

10.00 - 0.50
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-848 S$96.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

10.00 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#36-487 S$96.00

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

10.00 - 0.50
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-914 S$96.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#36-566 S$96.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

10.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#25-398 S$96.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

10.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#25-399 S$96.00
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#25-408 S$96.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#25-409 S$96.00

Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#25-418 S$96.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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10.00 - 3.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#25-419 S$96.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

10.00 - 0.50
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#20-981 S$118.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

10.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-990 S$118.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

10.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#25-428 S$118.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#25-429 S$118.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

10.00 - 0.50
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-016 S$118.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

10.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-002 S$118.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

10.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#25-438 S$118.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 - 3.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#25-439 S$118.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-556 S$100.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00 Uncoated #36-252 S$69.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#36-202 S$92.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#36-579 S$100.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#36-488 S$100.00

Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  
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12.50 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#36-567 S$100.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

12.50 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-991 S$121.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

12.50 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-003 S$121.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

- 12.50 x 12.50 1.00 Uncoated #39-228 S$69.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.70 - 0.20 Uncoated #71-224 S$71.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.70 - 0.50 Uncoated #17-222 S$71.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.70 - 1.00 Uncoated #17-223 S$71.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.70 - 2.00 Uncoated #17-224 S$71.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.70 - 3.18 Uncoated #68-157 S$71.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.70 - 0.50
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-634 S$95.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.70 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-635 S$95.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

12.70 - 2.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-638 S$95.00

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.18
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#39-232 S$95.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

12.70 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-558 S$102.00
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

12.70 - 2.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-559 S$102.00
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.18
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-560 S$102.00
Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  
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12.70 - 0.50
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-766 S$102.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.70 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-771 S$102.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.70 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-788 S$102.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.18
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#39-247 S$102.00
Volume Pricing   17 In Stock  

12.70 - 0.50
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-850 S$102.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.70 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-857 S$102.00

Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

12.70 - 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-859 S$102.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.18
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#39-253 S$102.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

12.70 - 0.50
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-918 S$102.00

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

12.70 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-926 S$102.00

Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

12.70 - 2.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-927 S$102.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.18
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#39-263 S$102.00

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

12.70 - 0.50
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-000 S$123.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.70 - 0.50
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-557 S$102.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  
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12.70 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-001 S$123.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

12.70 - 2.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-002 S$123.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.18
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-992 S$123.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

12.70 - 0.50
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-017 S$123.00

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

12.70 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-018 S$123.00

Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

12.70 - 2.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-019 S$123.00

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

12.70 - 3.18
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-004 S$123.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

12.75 - 1.00 Uncoated #43-631 S$71.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

13.00 - 0.50 Uncoated #43-632 S$71.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

15.00 - 0.20 Uncoated #71-225 S$91.00
Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

15.00 - 0.50 Uncoated #17-225 S$91.00
Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #17-226 S$91.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #43-367 S$91.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

15.00 - 0.50
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-642 S$113.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-647 S$113.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#36-206 S$113.00

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  
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15.00 - 0.50
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-561 S$121.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

15.00 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-562 S$121.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-563 S$121.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

15.00 - 0.50
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-792 S$121.00
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-793
S$121.00

Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#36-580 S$121.00
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

15.00 - 0.50
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-867 S$121.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-870 S$121.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#36-492 S$121.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

15.00 - 0.50
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-936 S$121.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-939 S$121.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#36-571 S$121.00

Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

15.00 - 0.50
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-003 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-004 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  
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15.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-993 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

15.00 - 0.50
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-020 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

15.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-021 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

15.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-005 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

17.25 - 1.00 Uncoated #71-226 S$91.00
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

17.25 - 2.00 Uncoated #43-633 S$91.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 0.20 Uncoated #71-227 S$112.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 0.50 Uncoated #17-227 S$112.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #17-228 S$112.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #43-368 S$112.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

20.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #25-380 S$112.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 0.50
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-660 S$135.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-663 S$135.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#36-457 S$135.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#25-390 S$135.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

20.00 - 0.50
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-564 S$143.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  
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20.00 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-565 S$143.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-566 S$143.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-572 S$143.00
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

20.00 - 0.50
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-797 S$143.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-798 S$143.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#36-581
S$143.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

20.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#25-400 S$143.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

20.00 - 0.50
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-873 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-874 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#36-498 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   17 In Stock  

20.00 - 0.50
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-941 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-945 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#36-573 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#25-410 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  
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20.00 - 3.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#25-420 S$143.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

20.00 - 0.50
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-005 S$166.00

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-006 S$166.00

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-994 S$166.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#25-430 S$166.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

20.00 - 0.50
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-022 S$166.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

20.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-023 S$166.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

20.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-007 S$166.00

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

20.00 - 3.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#25-440 S$166.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

22.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #43-634 S$112.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

23.00 - 1.50 Uncoated #23-290 S$112.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

23.75 - 1.00 Uncoated #43-635 S$112.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 0.20 Uncoated #71-229 S$147.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 0.50 Uncoated #17-229 S$147.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #17-230 S$147.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 2.30 Uncoated #43-369 S$147.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
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25.00 - 0.50
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-676 S$169.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-681 S$169.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.30
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#36-460 S$169.00

Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

25.00 - 0.50
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-688 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-689 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.30
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-690 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 0.50
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-810
S$176.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-815 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 2.30
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#36-582 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

25.00 - 0.50
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-880 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-886 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.30
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#36-550 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.00 - 0.50
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-951 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-955 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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25.00 - 2.30
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#36-576 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.00 - 0.50
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-007 S$207.00

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-008 S$207.00

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.30
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-995 S$207.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

25.00 - 0.50
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-024 S$207.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-060 S$207.00

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

25.00 - 2.30
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-008 S$207.00

Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

25.40 - 0.20 Uncoated #71-230 S$147.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.40 - 0.50 Uncoated #17-231 S$147.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00 Uncoated #17-232 S$147.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.40 - 2.25 Uncoated #43-636 S$147.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

25.40 - 5.00 Uncoated #25-381 S$147.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.40 - 0.50
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-689 S$169.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#20-690 S$169.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.30
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#39-233 S$169.00

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

25.40 - 5.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#25-391 S$169.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/25mm-diameter-nir-ii-ar-coated-sapphire-window/33644/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/25mm-dia-05mm-thick-bbar-1650-3000nm-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47527/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/25mm-dia-1mm-thick-bbar-1650-3000nm-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47528/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/25mm-diameter-bbar-1650-3000nm-ar-coated-sapphire-window/43824/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/25mm-dia-05mm-thick-bbar-2000-5000nm-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47542/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/25mm-dia-1mm-thick-bbar-2000-5000nm-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47543/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/25mm-diameter-bbar-2000-5000nm-ar-coated-sapphire-window/43836/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-02mm-thick-uncoated-sapphire-window/53632/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-05mm-thick-uncoated-sapphire-window/44908/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-sapphire-window/44909/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-diameter-uncoated-sapphire-window/5168/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-5mm-thick-uncoated-sapphire-window/51015/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-05mm-thick-mgfsub2sub-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47469/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-1mm-thick-mgfsub2sub-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47470/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-diameter-mgfsub2sub-ar-coated-sapphire-window/40127/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-5mm-thick-mgfsub2sub-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51025/
javascript:;


25.40 - 0.50
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-691 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-692 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.30
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-693 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.40 - 5.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-694 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

25.40 - 0.50
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-834 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#20-836 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.30
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#39-248
S$176.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

25.40 - 5.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#25-401 S$176.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

25.40 - 0.50
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-901 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#20-903 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.30
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#39-254 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

25.40 - 5.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#25-411 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.40 - 0.50
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-963 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#20-971 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-05mm-thick-vis-ext-ar-coated-sapphire-window/53206/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-ext-ar-coated-sapphire-window/53207/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-23mm-thick-vis-ext-ar-coated-sapphire-window/53208/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-5mm-thick-vis-ext-ar-coated-sapphire-window/53209/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-05mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47484/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47485/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-diameter-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/40136/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-5mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51035/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-05mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47499/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47500/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-diameter-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/40145/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-5mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51045/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-05mm-thick-nir-ii-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47514/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/254mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-ii-ar-coated-sapphire-window/47515/
javascript:;


25.40 - 2.30
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#39-264 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

25.40 - 5.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#25-421 S$176.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

25.40 - 0.50
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-009 S$207.00

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#21-010 S$207.00

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.30
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-996 S$207.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

25.40 - 5.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#25-431 S$207.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

25.40 - 0.50
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-061 S$207.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

25.40 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#21-062 S$207.00

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

25.40 - 2.30
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-009 S$207.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

25.40 - 5.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#25-441 S$207.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

- 25.40 x 25.40 1.00 Uncoated #39-230 S$172.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

28.00 - 1.50 Uncoated #23-291 S$193.00
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

30.00 - 0.50 Uncoated #71-231 S$186.00
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #48-919 S$193.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #25-382 S$193.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#39-234 S$225.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  
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30.00 - 2.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#25-392 S$225.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

30.00 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-695 S$256.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

30.00 - 2.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-696 S$256.00
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#37-702 S$256.00
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#25-402 S$256.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#39-256 S$256.00

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#25-412 S$256.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#39-265 S$256.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#25-422 S$256.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-997 S$278.00

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#25-432 S$278.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

30.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-010 S$278.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

30.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#25-442 S$278.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

31.60 - 1.50 Uncoated #23-292 S$193.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

31.75 - 1.00 Uncoated #43-637 S$193.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
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31.75 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#39-236 S$225.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

31.75 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-697 S$256.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

31.75 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#39-249 S$256.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

31.75 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#39-257 S$256.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

31.75 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#39-266 S$256.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

35.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #48-920 S$307.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

35.00 - 2.20 Uncoated #23-293 S$307.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

35.00 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#39-238

S$338.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

35.00 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-698 S$370.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

35.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#39-250 S$370.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

35.00 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#39-258 S$370.00

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

35.00 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#39-267 S$368.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

38.00 - 1.50 Uncoated #23-294 S$351.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

38.10 - 1.00 Uncoated #45-568 S$351.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

38.10 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#39-242 S$391.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us
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38.10 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-699 S$415.00
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

38.10 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#39-251 S$415.00
Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

38.10 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#39-259 S$415.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

38.10 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#39-268 S$415.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #25-383 S$387.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #48-921 S$387.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#25-393 S$426.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#39-243 S$426.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-703 S$457.00
Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-702 S$457.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#25-403 S$457.00
Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#37-703 S$457.00
Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#25-413 S$457.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#39-260 S$457.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#25-423 S$457.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  
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40.00 - 2.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#39-269 S$455.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#25-433 S$478.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-998 S$478.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

40.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#25-443 S$478.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

40.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-011 S$478.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

40.20 - 1.50 Uncoated #23-295 S$387.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

43.20 - 1.50 Uncoated #23-296 S$435.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

50.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #25-384 S$576.00
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#25-394 S$628.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-704 S$643.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#25-404 S$643.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#25-414 S$643.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#25-424 S$643.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#25-434 S$681.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

50.00 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#25-444 S$681.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/40mm-diameter-nir-ii-ar-coated-sapphire-window/40159/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/40mm-dia-1mm-thick-bbar-1650---3000nm-coated-sapphire-window/51067/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/40mm-diameter-bbar-1650-3000nm-ar-coated-sapphire-window/43827/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/40mm-dia-1mm-thick-bbar-2000---5000nm-coated-sapphire-window/51077/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/40mm-diameter-bbar-2000-5000nm-ar-coated-sapphire-window/43839/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/402mm-dia-15mm-thick-uncoated-sapphire-window/49213/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/432mm-dia-15mm-thick-uncoated-sapphire-window/49214/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50mm-dia-1mm-thick-uncoated-sapphire-window/51018/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50mm-dia-1mm-thick-mgfsub2sub-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51028/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-ext-ar-coated-sapphire-window/53217/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50mm-dia-1mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51038/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51048/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50mm-dia-1mm-thick-nir-ii-ar-coated-sapphire-window/51058/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50mm-dia-1mm-thick-bbar-1650---3000nm-coated-sapphire-window/51068/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50mm-dia-1mm-thick-bbar-2000---5000nm-coated-sapphire-window/51078/
javascript:;


50.80 - 0.50 Uncoated #71-233 S$576.00
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

50.80 - 1.00 Uncoated #25-385 S$576.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.80 - 3.18 Uncoated #45-817 S$576.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.80 - 1.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#25-395 S$628.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

50.80 - 3.18
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#39-245 S$628.00

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

50.80 - 3.18
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-706 S$643.00
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

50.80 - 1.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-705 S$643.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

50.80 - 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#25-405 S$643.00
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

50.80 - 3.18
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#37-704 S$643.00
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

50.80 - 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#25-415 S$643.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

50.80 - 3.18
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#39-261 S$643.00

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

50.80 - 1.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#25-425 S$643.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

50.80 - 3.18
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#39-270 S$643.00

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

50.80 - 1.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#25-435 S$681.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

50.80 - 3.18
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#15-999 S$687.00

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  
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50.80 - 1.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#25-445 S$681.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

50.80 - 3.18
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#16-013 S$681.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

55.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #23-297 S$668.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

59.20 - 1.50 Uncoated #23-298 S$744.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

63.50 - 2.00 Uncoated #48-922 S$788.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

75.00 - 1.00 Uncoated #71-234 S$1,216.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #47-542 S$1,223.00
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
MgF2
(400-

700nm)
#18-947 S$1,311.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
VIS-EXT

(350-
700nm)

#28-707 S$1,342.00
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#18-948 S$1,349.00
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)
#18-949 S$1,349.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
NIR II
(750-

1550nm)
#18-950 S$1,349.00

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(1650-

3000nm)
#18-951 S$1,386.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

75.00 - 2.00
BBAR
(2000-

5000nm)
#18-952 S$1,386.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

100.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #17-233 S$1,727.00
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

100.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#24-172 S$2,067.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  
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125.00 - 2.00 Uncoated #19-507 S$2,136.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

125.00 - 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#24-173 S$2,628.00
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

150.00 - 3.00 Uncoated #19-508 S$2,804.00
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

150.00 - 3.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#24-174 S$3,402.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

- 5 x 5 1.00 Uncoated

#75-137 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$52.85
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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- 10 x 10 1.00 Uncoated

#75-141 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$83.30
Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

- 20 x 20 2.00 Uncoated

#75-142 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$142.80
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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- 25 x 25 2.30 Uncoated

#75-143 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$186.20
Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

- 50 x 50 3.18 Uncoated

#75-144 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$735.00
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
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- 75 x 75 2.00 Uncoated

#75-146 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$1,547.00
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

- 12.5 x 17.5 1.00 Uncoated

#75-147 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$114.80
Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/75-x-75mm-2mm-thick-uncoated-sapphire-window/56724/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125-x-175mm-1mm-thick-uncoated-sapphire-window/56725/
javascript:;


- 25 x 35 2.00 Uncoated

#75-148 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$246.40
Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

- 35 x 50 2.00 Uncoated

#75-149 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$492.80
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
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- 5 x 5 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#75-151 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$100.10
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

- 10 x 10 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#75-157 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$113.40
Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/5-x-5mm-1mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/56728/
javascript:;
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- 20 x 20 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#75-160 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$172.20
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

- 25 x 25 2.30
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#75-164 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$186.20
Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/20-x-20mm-2mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/56730/
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- 50 x 50 3.18
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#75-166 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$826.00
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

- 75 x 75 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#75-167 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$1,722.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/50-x-50mm-318mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/56732/
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- 12.5 x 17.5 1.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#75-168 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$154.00
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

- 25 x 35 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#75-169 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$326.20
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/125-x-175mm-1mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/56734/
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- 35 x 50 2.00
VIS-NIR

(400-
1000nm)

#75-170 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$582.40
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

- 5 x 5 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)

#75-171 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$100.10
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/35-x-50mm-2mm-thick-vis-nir-ar-coated-sapphire-window/56736/
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- 10 x 10 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)

#75-172 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$113.40
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

- 20 x 20 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)

#75-175 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$172.20
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/10-x-10mm-1mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/56738/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/20-x-20mm-2mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/56739/
javascript:;


- 25 x 25 2.30
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)

#75-177 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$186.20
Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

- 50 x 50 3.18
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)

#75-181 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$826.00
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  
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- 75 x 75 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)

#75-183 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$1,722.00
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

- 12.5 x 17.5 1.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)

#75-184 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$154.00
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/75-x-75mm-2mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/56742/
javascript:;
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- 25 x 35 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)

#75-185 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$326.20
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

- 35 x 50 2.00
NIR I
(600-

1050nm)

#75-188 New

New

Launched
on our

website
before

appearing
in our

latest print
catalogs.

Be the
first to buy

before
anyone
else!

S$582.40
Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

Copyright 2024, Edmund Optics Singapore Pte. Ltd, 18 Woodlands Loop #04-00, Singapore 738100
PRIVACY POLICY | COOKIE POLICY |  TERMS & CONDITIONS

Phone: 1-800-363-1992 : 
www.edmundoptics.com

https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/25-x-35mm-2mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/56744/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/35-x-50mm-2mm-thick-nir-i-ar-coated-sapphire-window/56745/
javascript:;
file:///privacy-policy/
file:///cookie-policy/
file:///terms-and-conditions/
https://www.edmundoptics.com

	Sapphire Windows
	Common Specifications
	Physical & Mechanical Properties
	Optical Properties
	Material Properties

	Technical Information
	Products


